www.edwardssignaling.com 1-57T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Colors Watts Candela
Steady-on Beacon
120SB12240AD 12-240V AC/DC 0.43 - 0.022 A Blue 5 4.0 - 2.5
120SA12240AD 12-240V AC/DC 0.43 - 0.022 A Amber 5 4.0 - 2.5
120SR12240AD 12-240V AC/DC 0.43 - 0.022 A Red 5 4.0 - 2.5
120SG12240AD 12-240V AC/DC 0.43 - 0.022 A Green 5 4.0 - 2.5
120SW12240AD 12-240V AC/DC 0.43 - 0.022 A Clear 5 4.0 - 2.5
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Junction Box 270JBX
Footing with Extension 270KIT

Ø2.36"
(60mm)
0.126"
(3.2mm)
2.72"
(69mm)
3.39"
(86mm)
0.039"
(1mm)
0.55"
(14mm)
Bulbs
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage LED Color
LED Bulb
270LEDB120V 120V AC Blue
270LEDA120V 120V AC Amber
270LEDR120V 120V AC Red
270LEDG120V 120V AC Green
270LEDW120V 120V AC White
270LEDB240V 230/240V AC Blue
270LEDA240V 230/240V AC Amber
270LEDR240V 230/240V AC Red
270LEDG240V 230/240V AC Green
270LEDW240V 230/240V AC White
270LEDB12V 12V AC/DC Blue
270LEDA12V 12V AC/DC Amber
270LEDR12V 12V AC/DC Red
270LEDG12V 12V AC/DC Green
270LEDW12V 12V AC/DC White
270LEDB24V 24V AC/DC Blue
270LEDA24V 24V AC/DC Amber
270LEDR24V 24V AC/DC Red
270LEDG24V 24V AC/DC Green
270LEDW24V 24V AC/DC White
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W120V 120V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W120V25PK 120V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W240V 240V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W240V25PK 240V AC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W12V 12V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W12V25PK 12V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W24V 24V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W24V25PK 24V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb 2705W48V 48V AC/DC
5W Incandescent Bulb-25 Pack 2705W48V25PK 48V AC/DC